
 

 

      

BERKSHIRE COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

  

SUMMER 2025  

ACADEMIC CALENDARS  

   

SESSION I May 27-July 3  

  

Session I Begins            May 27     Tuesday  

Drop/Add Period Ends          May 29      Thursday  

Juneteenth (No Classes)   June 19      Thursday 

Deadline for Credit/Audit Changes       June 26       Thursday 

Deadline for Course Withdrawals                                         June 26     Thursday  

Final Class Meetings/Examinations      July 3      Thursday  

Final Grades Due in Registrar’s Office                          July 8  
  

SESSION II May 27-July 15 

    Tuesday  

Session II Begins            May 27      Tuesday  

Drop/Add Period Ends          May 29      Thursday  

Juneteenth (No Classes)    June 19       Thursday 

Independence Day (No Classes)    July 4       Friday 

Deadline for Credit/Audit Changes      July 8       Tuesday 

Deadline for Course Withdrawals                               July 8   

Final Class Meetings/Examinations  

    Tuesday  

     Monday/Wednesday Classes      July 14      Monday 
  

  Tuesday/Thursday Classes      July 15      Tuesday  

Final Grades Due in Registrar’s Office      July 18  
  
  

SESSION III July 7-August 14 
 

  

    Friday  

Session III Begins           July 7      Monday  

Drop/Add Period Ends          July 8      Tuesday  

Deadline for Credit/Audit Changes      August 7       Thursday  

Deadline for Course Withdrawals   August 7      Thursday  

Final Class Meetings/Examinations      August 14     Thursday  

Final Grades Due in Registrar’s Office      August 19      Tuesday  
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